The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEAM 5189 WOLVES ROBOTICS 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $544.47
2025-10-03 3D printer hotend from Bambu txn nEHMVgL -$46.53 $497.94
2025-10-05 %, 2 hood and shooter plates from FabWorks txn ZeHZWmK -$257.00 $240.94
2025-10-06 % 6 gears and shafts from GoBilda txn wNH]JQOx -$60.50 $180.44
2025-10-07 Fabworks Fixed Order txn EyHPk4A -$217.67 -$37.23
2025-10-09 Donation from Jason Fronheiser txn rYHQm4d $806.46 $769.23
2025-10-09 ACCIDENTAL CHARGE txn_ GkH45mk -$11.99 $757.24
2025-10-13  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/6 to 10/12 txn_a8HBXQx -$56.46 $700.78
2025-10-13 Nala Robotics Global Registration txn LgHbMS8] -$325.00 $375.78
2025-10-14  *\. Driver Hub from REV Robotics txn VOHLdVw -$319.58 $56.20

WITHDRAWN: $1,294.73. DEPOSITED: $806.46. $56.20

Team 5189 Wolves Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Team 5189 Wolves Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



